Position

Asp Assistant

Academic Tutor (Me)

Asp Leader

Asp Assistant

Asp Leader

Asp Assistant

Asp Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

Schendel Elem

Schendel Elem

Schendel Elem

Schendel Elem

Schendel Elem

Schendel Elem

Schendel Elem

Total Wages
$10,382

$9,716

$9,156

$6,939

$5,717

$4,268

$1,681



