	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asp Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	Schendel Elem	\$10,382
2.	Academic Tutor (Me)		Merced County Office of Education	Schendel Elem	\$9,716
3.	Asp Leader		Merced County Office of Education	Schendel Elem	\$9,156
4.	Asp Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	Schendel Elem	\$6,939
5.	Asp Leader		Merced County Office of Education	Schendel Elem	\$5,717
6.	Asp Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	Schendel Elem	\$4,268
7.	Asp Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	Schendel Elem	\$1,681